
 

SG Coburg 3 : 2 SB Freiheit
 
Campriani Niccolo 396 : 391 Moldoveanu Alin George
Kreutzer Nina-Laura 397 : 395 Beer Jolyn
Gluth Lorenz 394 : 393 Prekel Martina
Stang Katharina 388 : 391 Piepjohn Patricia
Wallowsky Jürgen 389 : 395 Höfs Sebastian
  

1964 : 1965

Bund München 2 : 3 Tus Hilgert

Emmons Katerina 397 : 398 Zublasing Petra
Engleder Barbara 396 : 393 Schmul Erich
Rachl Silvia 394 : 391 Felix Manuela
Gistl Josefa 386 : 388 Dr. Palm Julia
Bär Sabrina 385 : 386 Poseiner Tatjana

1958 : 1956

KKS Königsbach 2 : 3 Post SV Düsseldorf

Pejcic Snjezana 9 395 : 395 10 Hellenbrand Peter
Gauß Beate 390 : 392 Mager Jessica
Link Andre 396 : 394 Kregel Jessica
Messner Jacqueline 391 : 395 Kleinmanns Amelie
Nittel Mario 390 : 381 Wimmers Daniela

1962 : 1957

SSVG Brigachtal 1 : 4 ST Hubertus Elsen

Sidi Peter 399 : 395 Pfeilschifter Sonja
Bischof Nathalie 393 : 396 Boschman Dick
Rösken Eva 392 : 397 Justus Julian
Effinger Alexander 389 : 392 Leiwen Dirk
Sackner Markus 391 : 392 Tasche Andreas

1964 : 1972
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SG Coburg 3 : 2 Post SV Düsseldorf
 

Campriani Niccolo 397 : 396 Hellenbrand Peter
Kreutzer Nina-Laura 396 : 395 Mager Jessica
Gluth Lorenz 394 : 391 Kregel Jessica
Stang Katharina 388 : 394 Kleinmanns Amelie
Wallowsky Jürgen 383 : 386 Conrad Markus
  

1958 : 1962

Tus Hilgert 3 : 2 ST HubertusElsen

Zublasing Petra 396 : 393 Pfeilschifter Sonja
Schmul Erich 10 392 : 392 9 Boschman Dick
Felix Manuela 396 : 399 Justus Julian
Dr. Palm Julia 385 : 393 Leiwen Dirk
Poseiner Tatjana 391 : 390 Tasche Andreas

1960 : 1967
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Post SV Düsseldorf 1 : 3 ST Hubertus Elsen

Hellenbrand Peter 395 : 395 Pfeilschifter Sonja
Mager Jessica 398 : 391 Boschman Dick
Kregel Jessica 395 : 397 Justus Julian
Kleinmanns Amelie 390 : 394 Schüller Nadine
Conrad Markus 380 : 383 Butterweck Daniel

1958 : 1960

SG Coburg 3 : 2 Tus Hilgert

Campriani Niccolo 397 : 395 Zublasing Petra
Kreutzer Nina-Laura 396 : 394 Schmul Erich
Gluth Lorenz 390 : 396 Felix Manuela
Stang Katharina 390 : 392 Dr. Palm Julia
Wallowsky Jürgen 395 : 390 Poseiner Tatjana

1968 : 1967
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Bundesliga S1 S2 S3 S4 Total Total S4 S3 S2 S1 07./08.02.15
ViertelFinale Campriani Niccolo SG Coburg 99 99 100 98 396 : 391 95 98 99 99 SB Freiheit Moldoveanu Alin George
ViertelFinale Kreutzer Nina-Laura SG Coburg 99 99 99 100 397 : 395 98 100 98 99 SB Freiheit Beer Jolyn
ViertelFinale Gluth Lorenz SG Coburg 99 99 98 98 394 : 393 97 98 98 100 SB Freiheit Prekel Martina
ViertelFinale Stang Katharina SG Coburg 97 97 98 96 388 : 391 96 98 97 100 SB Freiheit Piepjohn Patricia
ViertelFinale Wallowsky Jürgen SG Coburg 95 99 98 97 389 : 395 98 99 100 98 SB Freiheit Höfs Sebastian

ViertelFinale Emmons Katerina Bund München 100 98 99 100 397 : 398 100 100 99 99 TUS Hilgert Zublasing Petra
ViertelFinale Engleder Barbara Bund München 99 98 100 99 396 : 393 99 96 99 99 TUS Hilgert Schmul Erich
ViertelFinale Rachl Silvia Bund München 99 98 99 98 394 : 391 97 99 96 99 TUS Hilgert Felix Manuela
ViertelFinale Gistl Josefa Bund München 99 97 94 96 386 : 388 99 98 96 95 TUS Hilgert Dr. Palm Julia
ViertelFinale Bär Sabrina Bund München 97 95 98 95 385 : 386 97 95 97 97 TUS Hilgert Poseiner Tatjana

ViertelFinale Pejcic Snjezana KKS Königsbach 98 99 99 99 395 9 : 10 395 98 99 100 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Hellenbrand Peter
ViertelFinale Gauß Beate KKS Königsbach 98 98 98 96 390 : 392 98 98 98 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Mager Jessica
ViertelFinale Link Andre KKS Königsbach 99 100 100 97 396 : 394 99 99 96 100 Post SV Düsseldorf Kregel Jessica
ViertelFinale Messner Jacqueline KKS Königsbach 97 98 97 99 391 : 395 97 98 100 100 Post SV Düsseldorf Kleinmanns Amelie
ViertelFinale Nittel Mario KKS Königsbach 97 99 98 96 390 : 381 93 96 97 95 Post SV Düsseldorf Wimmers Daniela

ViertelFinale Sidi Peter SSVG Brigachtal  100 99 100 100 399 : 395 98 98 99 100 ST Hubertus Elsen Pfeilschifter Sonja
ViertelFinale Bischof Nathalie SSVG Brigachtal  99 96 99 99 393 : 396 99 100 99 98 ST Hubertus Elsen Boschman Dick
ViertelFinale Rösken Eva SSVG Brigachtal  96 98 98 100 392 : 397 100 99 100 98 ST Hubertus Elsen Justus Julian
ViertelFinale Effinger Alexander SSVG Brigachtal  95 99 96 99 389 : 392 97 99 98 98 ST Hubertus Elsen Leiwen Dirk
ViertelFinale Sackner Markus SSVG Brigachtal  97 99 98 97 391 : 392 100 97 99 96 ST Hubertus Elsen Tasche Andreas

Halbfinale Campriani Niccolo SG Coburg 100 100 97 100 397 : 396 99 100 99 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Hellenbrand Peter
Halbfinale Kreutzer Nina-Laura SG Coburg 98 100 98 100 396 : 395 99 99 97 100 Post SV Düsseldorf Mager Jessica
Halbfinale Gluth Lorenz SG Coburg 96 100 99 99 394 : 391 100 97 96 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Kregel Jessica
Halbfinale Stang Katharina SG Coburg 96 97 99 96 388 : 394 99 99 98 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Kleinmanns Amelie
Halbfinale Wallowsky Jürgen SG Coburg 91 98 96 98 383 : 386 95 97 98 96 Post SV Düsseldorf Conrad Markus

Halbfinale Zublasing Petra TUS Hilgert 100 96 100 100 396 : 393 100 95 99 99 ST Hubertus Elsen Pfeilschifter Sonja
Halbfinale Schmul Erich TUS Hilgert 99 99 98 96 392 10 : 9 392 99 97 98 98 ST Hubertus Elsen Boschman Dick
Halbfinale Felix Manuela TUS Hilgert 99 100 100 97 396 : 399 100 100 99 100 ST Hubertus Elsen Justus Julian
Halbfinale Dr. Palm Julia TUS Hilgert 96 95 96 98 385 : 393 97 98 98 100 ST Hubertus Elsen Leiwen Dirk
Halbfinale Poseiner Tatjana TUS Hilgert 97 98 99 97 391 : 390 98 98 99 95 ST Hubertus Elsen Tasche Andreas

Finale-P3 Hellenbrand Peter Post SV Düsseldorf 100 99 100 96 395 : 395 98 99 99 99 ST Hubertus Elsen Pfeilschifter Sonja
Finale-P3 Mager Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 100 99 99 100 398 : 391 98 98 97 98 ST Hubertus Elsen Boschman Dick
Finale-P3 Kregel Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 99 98 100 98 395 : 397 99 100 99 99 ST Hubertus Elsen Justus Julian
Finale-P3 Kleinmanns Amelie Post SV Düsseldorf 99 98 96 97 390 : 394 99 100 98 97 ST Hubertus Elsen Schüller Nadine
Finale-P3 Conrad Markus Post SV Düsseldorf 98 95 93 94 380 : 383 95 94 98 96 ST Hubertus Elsen Butterweck Daniel

Finale-P1 Campriani Niccolo SG Coburg 99 100 100 98 397 : 395 97 99 99 100 TUS Hilgert Zublasing Petra
Finale-P1 Kreutzer Nina-Laura SG Coburg 100 99 100 97 396 : 394 99 98 100 97 TUS Hilgert Schmul Erich
Finale-P1 Gluth Lorenz SG Coburg 97 97 98 98 390 : 396 99 99 98 100 TUS Hilgert Felix Manuela
Finale-P1 Stang Katharina SG Coburg 99 98 96 97 390 : 392 97 100 96 99 TUS Hilgert Dr. Palm Julia
Finale-P1 Wallowsky Jürgen SG Coburg 100 99 97 99 395 : 390 98 98 97 97 TUS Hilgert Poseiner Tatjana
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